GE Assessment Grade Sheet


	Instructor:  
	GE Area:

	Course and Section:
	Date:

	Assessment Cycle: I (06-07)
	Assessment Round: 1 (S 2007)


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	Failing
	Weak
	Adequate
	Proficient
	Superior


	
	Written Communication
	Information Literacy

	Student ID
	Thesis
	Organization
	Mechanics
	Locate references
	Use references
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